unit label
1
1
2
2
3
3
4

NA
NA
Ordering example:
For a PCB of 205.7 x 107.5 the profile length is:
205.7 mm - 16,2 mm = 189.5 mm
2200149 / UM-BASIC/PRO 108 / 19.0 / GY7035
J4
pin 1
J8 proportional
outputs
pin signal
1 POUT 7
2 GND
3 POUT 8
4 GND
5 POUT 9
6 GND
7 POUT 10
8 GND
9 POUT 11
10 GND
11 POUT 12
12 GND
J7 proportional
outputs
pin signal
1 POUT 1
2 GND
3 POUT 2
4 GND
5 POUT 3
6 GND
7 POUT 4
8 GND
9 POUT 5
10 GND
11 POUT 6
12 GND
J9 CAN
pin signal
1
CAN_H
2
CAN_L
3
CAN_SH
4 Not Used
5 Not Used
J5 inputs
pin signal
1 IN 1
2 GND
3 IN 2
4 GND
5 IN 3
6 GND
7 IN 4
8 GND
9 IN 5
10 GND
11 IN 6
12 GND
J6 inputs
pin signal
1 IN 7
2 GND
3 IN 8
4 GND
5 IN 9
6 GND
7 IN 10
8 GND
9 IN 11